FOR THE ARTS, SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY

&C\EI)\ITRAL MONTCO

TREASURER’S REPORT
Month Ended
June 30, 2024

General Fund Disbursements-
July 31, 2024



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
FINANCIAL REPORT TO JOINT OPERATING COMMITTEE
JUNE 30, 2024 ;

1. REQUEST APPROVAL FOR PAGES 1 THROUGH 11 OF THE JUNE 30,
2024, TREASURER’S REPORT FOR FILE AND AUDIT.

2. REQUEST APPROVAL FOR THE JULY 31, 2024, GENERAL FUND
DISBURSEMENTS, CHECK #13425 THROUGH #13506
ACH PAYMENTS AND ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS IN THE AMOUNT OF
$1,209,254.76 (PAGE 13)



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

ENCLOSURES

THE FOLLOWING PAGES, FOR FILE AND AUDIT, ARE INCLUDED FOR YOUR REVIEW.
APPROVAL WILL BE REQUESTED AT THE AUGUST 2024 JOINT OPERATING
COMMITTEE MEETING.

PAGES 1-11 JUNE 2024 - TREASURER’S REPORT

PAGES 12 JULY 2024 - CASH DISBURSEMENTS



CHECK
NUMBER

13407
13408
13409
13410
13411
13412
13413
13414
13415
13416
13417
13418
13419
13420
13421
13422
13423
13424

CHECK

DATE

VENDOR

6/4/24 ARDMORE TIRE INC

6/4/24 BARANEK, LISA

6/4/24 CLEAN UP & TOUCH UP CREW LLC
6/4/24 FREEDOM CREDIT UNION

6/4/24 HAB-DLT (ER)

6/4/24 JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
6/4/24 JKM LAWN CARE LLC

6/4/24 Kriebel, Colleen
6/4/24 Maclnnes, Caro!

6/4/24 Minnlck, Alexander

6/4/24 Pumo, Noelle

6/4/24 TSA CONSULTING GROUP

6/4/24 Williams, Kelly

6/4/24 21ST CENTURY MEDIA - PHILLY
6/4/24 AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC

6/4/24 AT&T MOBILITY
6/4/24 ED'S PRODUCE

6/4/24 FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP

6/4/24 GRAINGER

6/4/24 HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY
6/4/24 MAD EXTERMINATORS INC

6/4/24 PA TURNPIKE
6/4/24 PECO ENERGY

6/4/24 REPUBLIC SERVICES #324
6/4/24 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC

6/4/24 VERIZON
6/4/24 VERZON

6/4/24 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF SOUTHEAST PA
6/4/24 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL SVCS
6/11/24 CLEAN UP & TOUCH UP CREW L1LC

6/11/24 MCCARTHY, FRED
6/11/24 Ruhl, Michele
6/11/24 TITUS, ED

6/12/24 TD CARD SERVICES

6/14/24 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
6/14/24 ANTHONY RENTAL & SALES
6/14/24 AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC

6/14/24 ATE&T MOBILITY

6/14/24 BOB'S AUTO PARTS

6/14/24 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
6/14/24 CLEMENS CLEANERS

6/14/24 THE COPE COMPANY SALT

6/14/24 ED'S PRODUCE

6/14/24 HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY
6/14/24 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

6/14/24 1S CORP

6/14/24 JKM LAWN CARE LLC
6/14/24 JOSEPH GENUARDI FLORIST, INC
6/14/24 KENDALL ELECTRIC

6/14/24 KLENZOID, INC

6/14/24 LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC
6/14/24 LUBRICATING & LIFTS EQUIPMENT, LLC

6/14/24 Maclnnes, Carol
6/14/24 PACTA

6/14/24 PINCUS ELEVATOR COMPANY

6/14/24 STAPLES

6/14/24 STUDENT SERVICES COMPANY
6/20/24 CENTRAL MONTGOMERY VOTECH EA

6/20/24 CMTHS ESPA
6/20/24 DI lenno, Erika

6/20/24 FREEDOM CREDIT UNION
6/20/24 TSA CONSULTING GROUP
6/20/24 CARDIO PARTNERS INC

6/20/24 DVHT
6/20/24 ELLIOTT-LEWIS

6/20/24 HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY

6/20/24 MONTGOMERY COUNTY INTERMEDIATE UNIT #23
6/20/24 PENNSYLVANIA AMERICAN WATER

6/20/24 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC

6/20/24 TRANE US INC
6/20/24 CM REGENT, LLC

6/27/24 B & H PHOTO-VIDEQ

6/27/24 CM REGENT, LLC
6/27/24 DUFF COMPANY
6/27/24 HAB-DLT (ER)

6/27/24 HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY
6/27/24 JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
6/27/24 JKM LAWN CARE LLC

6/27/24 NAKA TECHNOLOGIES

6/27/24 NRG
6/27/24 PA SCDU

6/27/24 PECO - GAS - PAYMENT PROCESSING
6/27/24 PROFESSIONAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC.

6/27/24 VERZON

6/27/24 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF SOUTHEAST PA
6/27/24 WILSON METZ SCHOOL BUS SERVICE

6/4/24 GENERAL FUND TRANSFER-P/R 06/07/24

6/6/24 PSERS-VOYA

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
JUNE 30, 2024

INVOICE

DESCRIPTION

AUTO/FUEL EXPENSES

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT
SCHOOL MAINT CLEANING
PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 6/7/24

PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 5/24/24 & 6/7/24 @ $45.75 EA CK TOTAL $91.50

AUTO/FUEL EXPENSES

LAWN CARE MAINT

CULINARY / BAKERY SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES FOR GRADUATION

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 6/7/24

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

ADVERSTISING FOR PUBLIC MEDIA

Multiple Invoices

CELLULAR

CATERING FOOD

Multlple Invoices

Multiple Invoices

Multiple Invoices

EXTERMINATION 5/24

Multiple Invoices

ELECTRIC BILL - MAY 24

ELECTRIC RECYCLING

CLEANER FOR T & | SHOPS

DIAL TONE LINE

FIOS CONNECTION

Multiple Invoices

CAPITAL LEASE FOR COMPUTERS/JUNE PAYMENT
SCHOOL MAINT CLEANING

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

VISA STATEMENT

Multiple Invoices

CATERING SUPPLIES

HYDRANT WATER TREATMENT

CELLULAR

REPAIRS & MAINT

LEASE CONTRACT - CHARGE FOR SCHOOL COPIER
Multiple Involces

WATER SOFTENER SALT

Multiple Involces

Multiple Invoices

REPAIRS & MAINT SUPPLIES

SCHOOL COMPUTER SYSTEM

LAWN CARE MAINT

FLOWERS FOR GRADUATION CRSG

MAINT SUPPLIES

WATER TREATMENT MAINT

BUILDING TRADES SUPPLIES/BAL DUE

T & | EQUIPMENT REPAIRS AUTO

EXPENSES FOR STAFF PARTY/GRAD TRAVEL
MEMBERSHIP DUES

SCHOOL COMPUTER SYSTEM

Multiple Invoices

Multiple Invoices

BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS FOR PAYROLL 6/7/24 & 6/21/24
BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS FOR PAYROLL 6/7/24 & 6/21/24
REIMBURSEMENT FOR PEARSON VUE PAYMENT FOR STUDENT PD
BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS FOR PAYROLL 6/21/24
BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS FOR PAYROLL 6/21/24
Multiple Invoices
HEALTHCARE/DENTAL/PRECP/JUNE 24

REPAIRS & MAINT * CHGD ESSER ACCT

Multiple Invoices

Multlple Invoices

WATER - MAY 2024 ACCT # 1024-210031582174
Multiple Invoices

Multiple Invoices

LIFE / DISABILITY INSURANCE/ MAY 2024
CINEMA CAMERA KIT VIDEO SOUND & MUSIC *SUPP GRANT
LIFE/DISABILITY INSURANCE/JUNE 2024

Multiple Invoices

Multiple Invoices

Multiple Invoices

AUTO/FUEL EXPENSES

LAWN CARE MAINT

SCHOOL SUPPLIES

GAS BILL- MAY 24

PAYROLL DEDUCTION BIWEEKLY PAYROLL 6/7/24 & 6/21/24
GAS BILL- MAY 24

REPAIRS & MAINT

DIAL TONE LINE

Multiple Invoices

BUS TRANSPORTATION

TOTAL

ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH

AMOUNT
64.00
341.10
2750.00
300.00
9150
7.60
1000.00
76.63
155.00
1995.00
2868.00
5205.00
2868.00
57.09
2102.35
179.34
330.75
4040.00
139.63
783.82
375.00
35.70
15909.24
144.76
736.79
52.28
269.00
532.43
3047.07
2750.00
500.00
495.00
2868.00
15178.70
168.10
584.00
52,77
2.16
94.99
836.00
239,70
349.50
661.38
3203.08
375.22
216.00
500.00
265.40
139.25
291.73
56.16
2271.00
200.39
1316.00
181,15
947.30
1758.03
2611.10
400.82
93.00
300.00
5205.00
1846.00
91428.37
1184.00
2406.31
6528.75
428,77
641.78
1329.24
3520.36
7198.00
3520.36

4399.49
304.84
125.68

1546.68

52.28
417.46
2540.00

225,965.70

109,565.33
1,862.67



CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR
6/6/24 FSA PAYMENT
6/7/24 FWT/FICA - P/R 06/07/24
6/7/24 PA STATE- W/H P/R06/07/24
6/11/24 FSA PAYMENT
6/12/24 PSERS-EMPLOYEE- MAY 2024
6/18/24 GENERAL FUND TRANSFER-P/R 06/21/24
6/18/24 GENERAL FUND TRANSFER-P/R 06/20/24
6/21/24 PWT/FICA - P/R 06/21/24
6/21/24 PA STATE- W/H P/R06/21/24
6/25/23 FSA PAYMENT

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
JUNE 30, 2024

INVOICE
DESCRIPTION
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH

TOTAL DISBURSEMENT

AMOUNT

152.52
43,365.53
4,937.60
648.08
26,548.75
115,832.50
11,453.49
55,559.58
5,184.47
648.00

601,724.22



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNIAL HIGH SCHOOL

TREASURER'S REPORT
6/30/2024
PAYROLL ACCOUNT
BALANCE AS OF:
5/31/2024
RECEIPTS:
TRANSFER FROM G.F. CKG 6/7/2024 109,565.33
TRANSFER FROM G.F. CKG 6/21/2024 127,285.99
INTEREST 50.16
DISBURSEMENTS:
NET PAYROLL 6/7/2024 (109,565.33)
NET PAYROLL 6/21/2024 (127,285.99)

OLD CHECKS VOIDED

BALANCE AS OF:
6/31/2024

2=

$2,193.30

236,901.48

(236,851.32)

$2,243.46




CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

TREASURER'S REPORT
JUNE 30, 2024
PETTY CASH
BALANCE AS OF:
5/31/2023 $100.00
RECEIPTS:
0.00
EXPENDITURES:
0.00

BALANCE AS OF:
6/30/2024 $100.00



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
June 30, 2024
GENERAL FUND MONEY MARKET ACCOUNT

BALANCE AS OF:
5/31/2023 $98,675.27
RECEIPTS:

INTEREST 194.12

194.12

EXPENDITURES:

NONE
BALANCE AS OF:

6/30/2024 $98,869.39




CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

TREASURER'S REPORT
JUNE 30, 2024
GENERAL FUND CASH

BALANCE AS OF MAY 31, 2024 1,864,930.99
GENERAL FUND RECEIPTS 835,047.09
ADULT EDUCATION RECEIPTS 0.00
PRODUCTION CONTROL RECEIPTS 0.00
CAFETERIA RECEIPTS 0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 835,047.09
PAYROLL EXPENDITURES (236,851.32)
BUDGET EXPENDITURES (364,872.90)
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (601,724.22)
VOIDED CHECK

INTEREST EARNED - JUNE 2024

BALANCE PER BOOKS AS OF JUNE 30, 2024

4,180.35

—2,102,434.21



GENERAL FUND RECEIPTS:

10 R7362 000 360 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6990 012 000 60 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 £1380 610 000 36 000 012 000 000
10 R6980 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6946 002 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6946 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R5800 212 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6980 005 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6980 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6980 010 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6980 010 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E2360 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E2360 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2360 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6980 010 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6946 003 000 00 000 600 000 000
10 R6920 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6980 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6980 010 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6990 012 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 012 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R7821 001 000 00 060 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R8749 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R8521 001 662 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6910 003 000 60 000 600 000 000
10 R6980 005 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E3200 513 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6990 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

TREASURER'S REPORT
JUNE 30, 2024

COMM OF PA - SCHOOL MENTAL HEALTH & SAFT

SUMMER CAMP

BAKERY SALES

SUMMER CAMP

PD FOR COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES
RESTAURANT SALES

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

COLONIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORRISTOWN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUMMER CAMP

HEALTH INSURANCE PAYMENT
BEAUTY SALON

RESTAURANT SALES

AUTO TECH/PAYMENT

AUTO TECH/PAYMENT

GRAD GIFT VOUCHER-NOT CASHED
GRAD GIFT VOUCHER-NOT CASHED
GRAD GIFT VOUCHER-NOT CASHED
SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

AUTO TECH/PAYMENT

UPPER MERION AREA SCHOOL
DONATION

RESTAURANT SALES

AUTO TECH/PAYMENT

BAKERY SALES

PD FOR COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES
SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

COMM OF PA - RETIREMENT
SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

COMM OF PA -COVID 19

COMM OF PA -SECALLOC
SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

FACRTENTAL

BEAUTY SALON

YOUTH CLUB - UNUSED MONEY
MODERN RECYCLING

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER CAMP

Sa-

5,000.00
969.78
269.81
484.28

72.22
33.02
605.35
589.87
242.14
166,077.40
279,916.82
125.00
516.48
250.00
69.00
80.00
90.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
363.21
121.07
29.12
111,278.91
2,000.00
10.00
60.00
160.00

1,007.39
484.59
242.14
484.28
238.27

213,324.56
121.07
605.35
484.28

7,425.03

36,795.82
484.28
121.07

1,869.00
250.00
399.00
596.00
121.07
242.14
238.27

835,047.09
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05.24.06.00.00

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
CENTRAL MONTCO - TRIAL BALANCE

(Date: 6/2024)

Account Level Ending
Fd T Furic Obj F/8 IO 0/U 8bj Job SCC Description Balance
10 GENERAL FUND
10 A 0100 000 000 01 000 000 000 000 CASH CHECKING GENERAL FUND 2,102,434.21
10 A 0100 000 000 05 000 000 000 000 CASH M.M. ACCOUNT 98,869.39
10 A 0100 000 000 08 000 000 000 000 CASH CHECKING PAYROLL 2,103.51
10 A 0100 000 000 09 000 000 000 000 PETTY CASH 100.00
10 A 0131 000 000 04 000 000 000 000 DUE FROM WORKFORCE INV. BOARD -688,723.70
10 A 0141 000 000 02 000 000 000 000 DUE FROM LOWER MERION S.D. 363,772.09
10 A 0141 000 000 05 000 000 000 000 DUE FROM MARPLE NEWTOWN S.D. -7,079.30
10 A 0141 000 000 06 000 000 000 000 DUE FROM NORTH PENN S.D. 10,229.57
10 A 0141 000 000 16 000 000 000 000 DUE FROM SPRINGFORD S.D. -737.99
10 A 0142 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 STATE SUBSIDIES RECEIVABLE 294,293.00
10 2 0153 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 OTHER ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 31,033.17
10 A 0181 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 PREPAID EXPENSES -771,384.29
10 L 0402 000 000 04 000 000 000 000 INTERFUND LOAN PAYABLE - ADULT 1,364,891.82
10 L 0411 000 000 02 000 000 000 000 DUE TO MEMBER NORRISTOWN -2,077,296.55
10 L 0411 000 000 03 000 000 000 000 DUE TO MEMBER COLONIAL DISTRIC 997,797.13
10 L 0411 000 000 04 000 000 000 000 DUE TO MEMBER UPPER MERION -6,877.45
10 L 0421 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -30,410.90
10 L 0470 000 000 01 000 000 000 000 FEDERAL W/H TAX PAYABLE 40,309.68
10 L 0470 000 000 02 000 000 000 000 FICA PAYABLE EE & ER -76,397.31
10 L 0470 000 000 03 000 000 000 000 RETIREMENT PAYABLE -991,938.95
10 I, 0470 000 000 04 000 000 000 000 STATE W/H TAX PAYABLE -11,845.56
10 L 0470 000 000 05 000 000 000 000 WN.J. STATE INCOME TAX PAYABLE -3,893.03
10 L 0470 000 000 06 000 000 000 000 LOCAL TAX PAYABLE -10,993.00
10 L 0470 000 000 08 000 000 000 000 FREEDOM CREDIT UNION -64.26
10 L 0470 000 000 10 000 000 000 000 OCCUPATIONAL TAX PAYABLE 15,376.68
10 T 0470 000 000 11 000 000 000 000 EMPLOYEES UNEMPLOYMENT TAX 9,919.63
10 L 0470 000 000 12 000 000 000 000 ANNUITIES PAYABLE -16,367.88
10 I 0470 000 000 14 000 000 000 000 CHILD SUPPORT W/H PAYABLE -307.46
10 L 0470 000 000 16 000 000 000 000 ESPA DUES 15.22
10 L 0470 000 000 30 000 000 000 000 VOYA RETIREMENT WITHHOLDING -2,056.00
10 L 0480 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 DEFERRED REVENUE -25,002.27
10 L 0499 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES -459,892.30
10 Q 0302 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 REVENUE CONTROL -33,324,404.67
10 Q 0602 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 EXPENDITURE CONTROL 33,724,528.94
10 Q 0603 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 Encumberances Control 496,949.87
10 Q 0740 300 000 00 000 000 000 000 FUND BALANCE RESERVE -550,001.17
10 Q@ 0753 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCE CONTRO -496,949.87
10 = === = s == s e e e 0.00

07/31/24
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CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
JUNE 30, 2024
CAPITAL RESERVE FUND

BALANCE AS OF:
5/31/2023 $1,372,932.99

RECEIPTS:

INTEREST 2,700.85
2,700.85

EXPENDITURES:

BALANCE AS OF:

6/30/2024 $1,375,633.84

-10-
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CHECK
NUMBER

13425
13426
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
13476
13477
13478
13479
13430
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended

CHECK

DATE

VENDOR
7/3/24 ANATOMY WAREHOUSE
7/3/24 AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC
7/3/24 AT&T MOBILITY
7/3/24 CLEAN UP & TOUCH UP CREW LLC
7/3/24 DAVIS, LUCAS
7/3/24 DERMALOGICA
7/3/24 FLOCCO INC
7/3/24 FREEDOM CREDIT UNION
7/3/24 HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY
7/3/24 HOBART SERVICE dba ITW Food Equipment GRP LLC
7/3/24 1CS CONSULTING LLC
7/3/24 1S CORP
7/3/24 JAYDOR COMPANY
7/3/24 LANCASTER-LEBANON IU 13
7/3/24 MAD EXTERMINATORS INC
7/3/24 MONTGOMERY COUNTY INTERMEDIATE UNIT #23
7/3/24 PACTA
7/3/24 PASBO
7/3/24 PINCUS ELEVATOR COMPANY
7/3/24 POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC
7/3/24 PSBA INSURANCE TRUST ACCOUNTS
7/3/24 SKYWARD
7/3/24 TSA CONSULTING GROUP
7/3/24 VERIZON
7/3/24 WEBIDCARD
7/10/24 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
7/10/24 AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC
7/10/24 Broderick, Debora
7/10/24 CLEMENS CLEANERS
7/10/24 DVHT
7/10/24 EDUCATIONAL FURNITURE SOLUTIONS
7/10/24 FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP
7/10/24 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC
7/10/24 GRAINGER
7/10/24 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
7/10/24 INTEGRATED SECURITY SYSTEMS
7/10/24 JKM LAWN CARE LLC
7/10/24 KISTLER O'BRIEN FIRE PROTECTION
7/10/24 KLENZOID, INC
7/10/24 Mancini, Sheila
7/10/24 NRG
7/10/24 PECO ENERGY
7/10/24 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY
7/10/24 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
7/10/24 TD CARD SERVICES
7/10/24 VISUAL SOUND
7/10/24 DEAF-HEARING COMMUNICATION CENTRE INC
7/10/24 PSBA
7/10/24 TSA CONSULTING GROUP
7/10/24 WITHUM
7/17/24 AT&T MOBILITY
7/17/24 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
7/17/24 CLEAN UP & TOUCH UP CREW LLC
7/17/24 CLEMENS CLEANERS
7/17/24 FREEDOM CREDIT UNION
7/17/24 GRAINGER
7/17/24 HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY
7/17/24 JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
7/17/24 JKM LAWN CARE LLC
7/17/24 King, Angela
7/17/24 MONTGOMERY COUNTY INTERMEDIATE UNIT #23
7/17/24 PA SCDU
7/17/24 PECO - GAS - PAYMENT PROCESSING
7/17/24 PENNSYLVANIA AMERICAN WATER
7/17/24 STAPLES
7/17/24 TSA CONSULTING GROUP
7/17/24 KENDALL ELECTRIC
7/17/24 MAD EXTERMINATORS INC
7/17/24 MONTGOMERY COUNTY INTERMEDIATE UNIT #23
7/24/24 DIGIACOMO, PATRICIA
7/24/24 HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY
7/24/24 Hoult, Michael
7/24/24 JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
7/24/24 JKM LAWN CARE LLC
7/24/24 KISTLER O'BRIEN FIRE PROTECTION
7/24/24 QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC
7/24/24 REPUBLIC SERVICES #324
7/24/24 STAPLES

JULY 31, 2024

INVOICE

DESCRIPTION

EXERCISE SCI & REHAB - SUPPLIES
Multiple Invoices

CELLULAR

SCHOOL MAINT CLEANING

SUMMER CAMP REIMBURSEMENT
COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES 24/25 YR
PANT/ UNIFORMS STAFF

BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 7/5/24
Multiple Invoices

CONTRACT 6/24 - 6/25 WAREWASHER
MAINT PROFESSIONAL SVCS

SCHOOL COMPUTER SYSTEM

DOORS INSTALLED

TECHNOLOGY SVCS 24/25 YR
EXTERMINATION 6/24

TECH COVERAGE MCIU / MAY 2024
Multiple Invoices

MEMBERSHIP 1142525 TAMARA DARDEN
ELEVATOR MAINT

Multiple Invoices

UNEMPLOYMENT CLAIMS 24/25
ANNUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE

BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 7/5/24
FIOS CONNECTION

TECH SVCS / NEW EQUIP

Multiple Invoices

HYDRANT WATER TREATMENT

TRAVEL EXPENSES

SUMMER CAMP T-SHIRTS STAFF/STUDENTS
HEALTHCARE/DENTAL/PRECP/JULY 24
FURNITURE FOR SALON

Multiple Invoices

Multiple Invoices

MAINT SUPPLIES

Multiple Invoices

SECURITY SERVICE & MAINT 24/25 YR LEASE AGREEMENT
Multiple Invoices

REPAIRS & MAINT

WATER TREATMENT MAINT

POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT

GAS BILL - JUNE 24

ELECTRIC BILL-JUNE 24

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLIES UNDER GRANT
Multiple Invoices

VISA CARD STATEMENT

ECE SUPPLIES UNDER GRANT
PROFESSIONAL SVCS

STANDARD MEMBERSHIP

PERFORMANCE PAY FOR ADMIN PERFORMANCE PAY FOR PROJE!

SCHOOL AUDIT FINAL BILL 23/24

CELLULAR

LEASE CONTRACT - CHARGE FOR SCHOOL COPIER
SCHOOL MAINT CLEANING

STAFF UNIFORMS

BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 7/19/24
MAINT SUPPLIES

MAINT SUPPLIES

AUTO/FUEL EXPENSES

LAWN CARE MAINT

REIMBURSEMENT PRESC GLASSES

BUSINESS ADMIN COVERAGE

BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 7/5/24 & 7/19/24
GAS BILL - JUNE 24

WATER - JUNE 2024 ACCT # 1024-210031582174
TONER / OFFICE SUPPLIES

BIWEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTION W/E 7/19/24
MAINT SUPPLIES

EXTERMINATION

TECH COVERAGE FROM MCIU 6/24

SUMMER CAMP PARTIAL REFUND

Multiple Invoices

REIMBURSEMENT ASE CERTIFICATION

Multiple Invoices

LAWN CARE MAINT

REPAIRS & MAINT

ATTENDANCE SUPPLIES POSTAGE

Multiple Invoices

SCHOOL SUPPLIES

AMOUNT
3325.00
1699.33

179.34
2640.00
237.50
1863.65
360.00
300.00
20951.52
3550.00
4250.00
216.00
4695.00
14386.10
250.00
3520.00
676.00
400.00
181.15
3974.46
3626.50
10861.80
4085.00
269.00
3699.00
1815.25
52.77
114.58
1433.75
100059.50
8605.00
2980.00
24797.09
292.72
404.20
2300.00
1000.00
3765.00
291.73
11.31
5171.33
18175.30
1017.99
159.49
7784.29
4001.10
201.42
1575.00
18493.62
6000.00
2.16
836.00
3080.00
693.60
300.00
9.06
192.04
5.32
500.00
288.99
3220.00
304.84
3290.50
503.97
130.35
4085.00
166.61
250.00
3520.00
50.00
2606.92
474.88
524.78
500.00
1449.50
240.06
2549.02
184.25



CHECK

NUMBER
13503
13504
13505
13506

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

CHECK

VENDOR
7/24/24 TRANE US INC
7/24/24 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL SVCS
7/29/24 ARNT, TINA
7/31/24 CM REGENT, LLC

7/5/24 CITY OF PHILA PAYMENT
7/5/24 GENERAL FUND TRANSFER-P/R 7/5/24
7/5/24 FWT/FICA - P/R 7/5/24
7/5/24 PA STATE W/H - P/R 7/5/24
7/9/24 FSA PAYMENT
7/12/24 PSERS-EMPLOYER
7/16/24 UNEMPLOYMENT COMP
7/16/24 GENERAL FUND TRANSFER-P/R 7/19/24
7/17/24 BERKHEIMER EARNED INCOME TAX
7/17/24 BERKHEIMER EARNED INCOME TAX
7/19/24 FWT/FICA - P/R 7/19/24
7/19/24 PA STATE W/H - P/R 7/19/24
7/22/24 FSA PAYMENT
7/23/24 FSA PAYMENT
7/26/24 FSA PAYMENT
7/30/24 UNEMPLOYMENT COMP
7/30/24 GENERAL FUND TRANSFER-P/R 8/2/24
7/31/24 PA STATE W/H - P/R 8/2/24

LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
JULY 31, 2024

INVOICE
DESCRIPTION
REPAIRS & MAINT

CAPITAL LEASE FOR COMPUTERS/JULY 2024
DIRECTOR SPECIAL SVCS
LIFE/DISABILITY INSURANCE/JULY 2024

ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONICACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH

TOTAL

TOTAL DISBURSEMENT

AMOUNT
580.63
3047.07
220.00
3550.56

338,054.90

269.32
110222.97
44626.27
5019.71
721.16
419,967.85
7.19
113,188.56
578.00
12,794.06
45,869.89
5,135.61
86.63
721.16
384.62
71150
106,112.10
4,783.26

1,209,254.76




